
8 Under - Individual Overall MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Normalized Rank Sum Rank
Natalia Leader  EE P007RS 65 1 119 1 3.92 1 300 4 1
Zoe Smith EE P005RS 55.5 3 93 4 2.56 2 162.66 11 2
Eleanor Trebilco EE P002RS 58 2 114 2 2.03 5 191.25 14 3
Amelia Gowdie SA P006RS 50 4 95.5 3 2.37 4 141.84 15 4
Isla Donovam KS P003RS 43 6 74 6 2.46 3 79.78 18 5
April Noble CAM P001RS 44.5 5 75 5 1.45 7 46.23 24 6
Jaz Saade CAM P004RS 35 7 69 7 1.81 6 17.43 26 7

Single Rope
Overall

Speed Sprint Speed Endurance Individual Freestyle
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8 Under - Single Rope Speed Sprint MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Natalia Leader  EE P007RS 65 1
Eleanor Trebilco EE P002RS 58 2
Zoe Smith EE P005RS 55.5 3
Amelia Gowdie SA P006RS 50 4
April Noble CAM P001RS 44.5 5
Isla Donovam KS P003RS 43 6
Jaz Saade CAM P004RS 35 7
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8 Under - Single Rope Speed Endurance MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Natalia Leader  EE P007RS 119 1
Eleanor Trebilco EE P002RS 114 2
Amelia Gowdie SA P006RS 95.5 3
Zoe Smith EE P005RS 93 4
April Noble CAM P001RS 75 5
Isla Donovam KS P003RS 74 6
Jaz Saade CAM P004RS 69 7
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8 Under - Single Rope Individual Freestyle MASTERS

Name Club ID Diff Rep Pres Req. El Deduc Score Rank
Natalia Leader  EE P007RS 4.72 -0 -4 % -7 % -7 % 3.92 1
Zoe Smith EE P005RS 3.26 -0 -9 % -10 % -4 % 2.56 2
Isla Donovam KS P003RS 3.07 -0 -8 % -11 % -2 % 2.46 3
Amelia Gowdie SA P006RS 3.26 -0 -14 % -11 % -5 % 2.37 4
Eleanor Trebilco EE P002RS 3.13 -0 -13 % -17 % -10 % 2.03 5
Jaz Saade CAM P004RS 2.75 -0 -11 % -17 % -11 % 1.81 6
April Noble CAM P001RS 2.49 -0 -17 % -21 % -11 % 1.45 7
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9 years - Individual Overall MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Normalized Rank Sum Rank
Audrey-Jean Keough EE P001RS 74 1 134 1 5.71 1 300 4 1
Danielle Faulkner CAM P003RS 66 3 118.5 3 3.04 3 179.55 12 2
Matilda Whitehill SA P008RS 64 4 122.5 2 2.32 5 166.88 16 3
Zara Bridge CAM P009RS 63 6 106 7 4.76 2 176.31 17 4
Maizie Liddell KS P007RS 68 2 115.5 4 2.04 7 158.11 20 5
Bobbi-May Kelly CAM P002RS 64 4 107 6 2.2 6 127.81 22 6
IIya Saade CAM P005RS 54 8 104.5 8 2.65 4 97.31 24 7
Harriet Eussen SA P004RS 59.5 7 112 5 1.04 9 99.64 30 8
Zara Tyley SA P010RS 45 9 92 9 1.82 8 19.54 34 9

Single Rope
Overall

Speed Sprint Speed Endurance Individual Freestyle
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9 years - Single Rope Speed Sprint MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Audrey-Jean Keough EE P001RS 74 1
Mackenzie Hoy KS P006RS 69 2
Maizie Liddell KS P007RS 68 3
Danielle Faulkner CAM P003RS 66 4
Bobbi-May Kelly CAM P002RS 64 5
Matilda Whitehill SA P008RS 64 5
Zara Bridge CAM P009RS 63 7
Harriet Eussen SA P004RS 59.5 8
IIya Saade CAM P005RS 54 9
Zara Tyley SA P010RS 45 10
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9 years - Single Rope Speed Endurance MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Audrey-Jean Keough EE P001RS 134 1
Matilda Whitehill SA P008RS 122.5 2
Danielle Faulkner CAM P003RS 118.5 3
Maizie Liddell KS P007RS 115.5 4
Harriet Eussen SA P004RS 112 5
Bobbi-May Kelly CAM P002RS 107 6
Zara Bridge CAM P009RS 106 7
IIya Saade CAM P005RS 104.5 8
Mackenzie Hoy KS P006RS 96 9
Zara Tyley SA P010RS 92 10
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9 years - Single Rope Individual Freestyle MASTERS

Name Club ID Diff Rep Pres Req. El Deduc Score Rank
Audrey-Jean Keough EE P001RS 6.39 -0 -4 % -5 % -2 % 5.71 1
Zara Bridge CAM P009RS 5.22 -0 -5 % -2 % -2 % 4.76 2
Danielle Faulkner CAM P003RS 3.78 -0 -5 % -9 % -7 % 3.04 3
IIya Saade CAM P005RS 3.13 -0 -6 % -10 % ±0 % 2.65 4
Matilda Whitehill SA P008RS 3.16 -0 -10 % -4 % -15 % 2.32 5
Bobbi-May Kelly CAM P002RS 2.8 -0 -6 % -12 % -5 % 2.2 6
Maizie Liddell KS P007RS 2.97 -0 -14 % -4 % -17 % 2.04 7
Zara Tyley SA P010RS 2.5 -0 -10 % -10 % -10 % 1.82 8
Harriet Eussen SA P004RS 2.09 -0 -18 % -19 % -25 % 1.04 9
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10 years - Individual Overall MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Normalized Rank Sum Rank
Olivia Crank CAM P002RS 76.5 1 133.5 3 11.83 1 294.23 6 1
Ella Filmer EE P011RS 74.5 2 135 2 7.01 4 238.37 12 2
Ayla Mitchell KS P014RS 66 5 137 1 8.54 3 237.29 12 3
Jasmine Johnson HS P004RS 68.5 3 123 7 9.39 2 229.86 14 4
Lillie Templeton EE P003RS 63.5 7 128 4 6.52 5 193.83 21 5
Indiana Braun KS P007RS 66 5 123.5 6 5.78 7 184.48 25 6
Indianna Burke CAM P006RS 68.5 3 122 8 5.65 8 186.84 27 7
Ayla Dwight HS P015RS 47 12 90 14 6.42 6 88.67 38 8
Victoria Howgate CAM P001RS 61 10 120 9 5.18 10 159.54 39 9
India Whel SA P008RS 62 9 125.5 5 3.76 13 155.42 40 10
Freya Huston CAM P009RS 60.5 11 120 9 4.12 12 146.57 44 11
Elsa Brett BS P010RS 44 13 103 13 5.19 9 88.99 44 12
Cindy Xie KS P012RS 42.5 14 110.5 11 5.15 11 97.17 47 13
Jaara Wright EE P005RS 62.5 8 106.5 12 3.23 14 119.46 48 14
Cheyenne Taniwha EE P013RS 37 15 77 15 2.88 15 3 60 15

Single Rope
Overall
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10 years - Single Rope Speed Sprint MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Olivia Crank CAM P002RS 76.5 1
Ella Filmer EE P011RS 74.5 2
Jasmine Johnson HS P004RS 68.5 3
Indianna Burke CAM P006RS 68.5 3
Indiana Braun KS P007RS 66 5
Ayla Mitchell KS P014RS 66 5
Lillie Templeton EE P003RS 63.5 7
Jaara Wright EE P005RS 62.5 8
India Whel SA P008RS 62 9
Victoria Howgate CAM P001RS 61 10
Freya Huston CAM P009RS 60.5 11
Ayla Dwight HS P015RS 47 12
Elsa Brett BS P010RS 44 13
Cindy Xie KS P012RS 42.5 14
Cheyenne Taniwha EE P013RS 37 15
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10 years - Single Rope Speed Endurance MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Ayla Mitchell KS P014RS 137 1
Ella Filmer EE P011RS 135 2
Olivia Crank CAM P002RS 133.5 3
Lillie Templeton EE P003RS 128 4
India Whel SA P008RS 125.5 5
Indiana Braun KS P007RS 123.5 6
Jasmine Johnson HS P004RS 123 7
Indianna Burke CAM P006RS 122 8
Victoria Howgate CAM P001RS 120 9
Freya Huston CAM P009RS 120 9
Cindy Xie KS P012RS 110.5 11
Jaara Wright EE P005RS 106.5 12
Elsa Brett BS P010RS 103 13
Ayla Dwight HS P015RS 90 14
Cheyenne Taniwha EE P013RS 77 15
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10 years - Single Rope Individual Freestyle MASTERS

Name Club ID Diff Rep Pres Req. El Deduc Score Rank
Olivia Crank CAM P002RS 11.83 -0 +2 % ±0 % -2 % 11.83 1
Jasmine Johnson HS P004RS 9.58 -0 ±0 % ±0 % -2 % 9.39 2
Ayla Mitchell KS P014RS 9.17 -0 -1 % -1 % -5 % 8.54 3
Ella Filmer EE P011RS 7.93 -0 -1 % -5 % -6 % 7.01 4
Lillie Templeton EE P003RS 8.39 -0 -10 % -4 % -10 % 6.52 5
Ayla Dwight HS P015RS 7.27 -0 -3 % ±0 % -9 % 6.42 6
Indiana Braun KS P007RS 6.74 -0 -6 % -5 % -4 % 5.78 7
Indianna Burke CAM P006RS 6.45 -0 -3 % -5 % -5 % 5.65 8
Elsa Brett BS P010RS 5.24 -0 ±0 % -1 % ±0 % 5.19 9
Victoria Howgate CAM P001RS 6.46 -0 -10 % -1 % -10 % 5.18 10
Cindy Xie KS P012RS 5.84 -0 -3 % -9 % ±0 % 5.15 11
Freya Huston CAM P009RS 4.56 -0 -3 % -2 % -5 % 4.12 12
India Whel SA P008RS 5.33 -0 -10 % -2 % -20 % 3.76 13
Jaara Wright EE P005RS 4.11 -0 -11 % -7 % -5 % 3.23 14
Cheyenne Taniwha EE P013RS 4.01 -0 -15 % -9 % -7 % 2.88 15
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11 years - Individual Overall MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Normalized Rank Sum Rank
Louisa Mol CAM P001RS 81 1 389.5 1 11.61 1 300 4 1
Ema Gould EE P005RS 76.5 3 357 3 8.98 2 215.35 10 2
Isabella Roddick EE P011RS 79 2 356 4 8.72 3 218.92 12 3
Nikiyah Bromwich CAM P007RS 71 5 368 2 8.37 4 199.63 15 4
Amy Duddridge CAM P014RS 74 4 339.5 7 7.98 5 175.38 21 5
Tasmyn Foley HS P002RS 70.5 7 346 5 6.98 6 156.24 24 6
Isabelle Fitzpatrick KS P004RS 66 9 308.5 10 6.65 7 99.04 33 7
Elina  Collum BS P006RS 66 9 312.5 9 6.65 8 103.06 34 8
Farrah McGarrity HS P013RS 65 11 342 6 5.74 10 116.56 37 9
Addison Roughley KS P010RS 67.5 8 331 8 5.7 11 113.18 38 10
Leila Tolhurst KS P009RS 71 5 304 11 5.7 12 97.6 40 11
India Sullivan EE P012RS 51 13 291 13 6.2 9 25.6 44 12
Ava Robson HS P003RS 54 12 295 12 4.6 13 16.92 50 13

Single Rope
Overall

Speed Sprint Speed Endurance Individual Freestyle
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11 years - Single Rope Speed Sprint MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Louisa Mol CAM P001RS 81 1
Isabella Roddick EE P011RS 79 2
Ema Gould EE P005RS 76.5 3
Amy Duddridge CAM P014RS 74 4
Nikiyah Bromwich CAM P007RS 71 5
Leila tolhurst KS P009RS 71 5
Tasmyn Foley HS P002RS 70.5 7
Addison Roughley KS P010RS 67.5 8
Isabelle Fitzpatrick KS P004RS 66 9
Elina  Collum BS P006RS 66 9
Farrah McGarrity HS P013RS 65 11
Ava Robson HS P003RS 54 12
India Sullivan EE P012RS 51 13
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11 years - Single Rope Speed Endurance MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Louisa Mol CAM P001RS 389.5 1
Nikiyah Bromwich CAM P007RS 368 2
Ema Gould EE P005RS 357 3
Isabella Roddick EE P011RS 356 4
Tasmyn Foley HS P002RS 346 5
Farrah McGarrity HS P013RS 342 6
Amy Duddridge CAM P014RS 339.5 7
Addison Roughley KS P010RS 331 8
Elina  Collum BS P006RS 312.5 9
Isabelle Fitzpatrick KS P004RS 308.5 10
Leila tolhurst KS P009RS 304 11
Ava Robson HS P003RS 295 12
India Sullivan EE P012RS 291 13
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11 years - Single Rope Individual Freestyle MASTERS

Name Club ID Diff Rep Pres Req. El Deduc Score Rank
Louisa Mol CAM P001RS 11.74 -0 +3 % ±0 % -4 % 11.61 1
Ema Gould EE P005RS 9.07 -0 +1 % ±0 % -2 % 8.98 2
Isabella Roddick EE P011RS 9.37 -0 -2 % ±0 % -5 % 8.72 3
Nikiyah Bromwich CAM P007RS 8.14 -0 +6 % -1 % -2 % 8.37 4
Amy Duddridge CAM P014RS 8.57 -0 ±0 % -2 % -5 % 7.98 5
Tasmyn Foley HS P002RS 7.27 -0 +1 % ±0 % -5 % 6.98 6
Isabelle Fitzpatrick KS P004RS 7 -0 -3 % ±0 % -2 % 6.65 7
Elina  Collum BS P006RS 7.52 -0 -3 % -2 % -7 % 6.65 8
India Sullivan EE P012RS 7.51 -0 -4 % ±0 % -14 % 6.2 9
Farrah McGarrity HS P013RS 6.51 -0 -2 % ±0 % -10 % 5.74 10
Addison Roughley KS P010RS 6.4 -0 -1 % ±0 % -10 % 5.7 11
Leila Tolhurst KS P009RS 7.04 -0 -2 % -4 % -14 % 5.7 12
Ava Robson HS P003RS 5.68 -0 -8 % ±0 % -12 % 4.6 13
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12 years - Individual Overall MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Normalized Rank Sum Rank
Annie Myburgh KS P012RS 74 4 384 2 16.28 1 267.87 8 1
Natasha Zeremes CAM P003RS 77 2 377 3 13.68 3 249.27 11 2
Charlotte Mikkelson KS P013RS 74 4 386 1 11.05 5 225.51 15 3
Lily Crank CAM P008RS 72 6 335 8 15.41 2 213.52 18 4
Ella Ruzzene EE P001RS 84 1 368.5 5 6.47 7 202.8 20 5
Zara Collum BS P009RS 64 10 370 4 11.16 4 182.61 22 6
Savannah Burke CAM P005RS 71 8 344.5 7 7.56 6 152.32 27 7
Taylah Christensen CAM P010RS 77 2 317.5 9 5.89 9 133.98 29 8
Lahnee Evans CAM P006RS 70.5 9 367 6 6.36 8 159.5 31 9
Ashlee Swinbourne KS P007RS 72 6 302.5 11 4.64 11 95.7 39 10
Tabatha Eussen SA P002RS 51.5 12 303 10 4.78 10 34.85 42 11
Kieana Gibbons-Ney HS P011RS 57.5 11 267.5 12 4.52 12 21.28 47 12

Single Rope
Overall

Speed Sprint Speed Endurance Individual Freestyle
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12 years - Single Rope Speed Sprint MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Ella Ruzzene EE P001RS 84 1
Natasha Zeremes CAM P003RS 77 2
Taylah Christensen CAM P010RS 77 2
Annie Myburgh KS P012RS 74 4
Charlotte Mikkelson KS P013RS 74 4
Ashlee Swinbourne KS P007RS 72 6
Lily Crank CAM P008RS 72 6
Savannah Burke CAM P005RS 71 8
Lahnee Evans CAM P006RS 70.5 9
Zara Collum BS P009RS 64 10
Kieana Gibbons-Ney HS P011RS 57.5 11
Tabatha Eussen SA P002RS 51.5 12
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12 years - Single Rope Speed Endurance MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Charlotte Mikkelson KS P013RS 386 1
Annie Myburgh KS P012RS 384 2
Natasha Zeremes CAM P003RS 377 3
Zara Collum BS P009RS 370 4
Ella Ruzzene EE P001RS 368.5 5
Lahnee Evans CAM P006RS 367 6
Savannah Burke CAM P005RS 344.5 7
Lily Crank CAM P008RS 335 8
Taylah Christensen CAM P010RS 317.5 9
Tabatha Eussen SA P002RS 303 10
Ashlee Swinbourne KS P007RS 302.5 11
Kieana Gibbons-Ney HS P011RS 267.5 12
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12 years - Single Rope Individual Freestyle MASTERS

Name Club ID Diff Rep Pres Req. El Deduc Score Rank
Annie Myburgh KS P012RS 16.48 -0 +4 % ±0 % -5 % 16.28 1
Lily Crank CAM P008RS 15.57 -0 +1 % ±0 % -2 % 15.41 2
Natasha Zeremes CAM P003RS 13.96 -0 +1 % -1 % -2 % 13.68 3
Zara Collum BS P009RS 11.86 -0 -4 % ±0 % -2 % 11.16 4
Charlotte Mikkelson KS P013RS 12.76 -0 -5 % -2 % -7 % 11.05 5
Savannah Burke CAM P005RS 8.84 -0 -8 % ±0 % -7 % 7.56 6
Ella Ruzzene EE P001RS 8.79 -0 -7 % -1 % -20 % 6.47 7
Lahnee Evans CAM P006RS 7.5 -0 -7 % -2 % -7 % 6.36 8
Taylah Christensen CAM P010RS 7.57 -0 -9 % -4 % -11 % 5.89 9
Tabatha Eussen SA P002RS 6.9 -0 -9 % -6 % -19 % 4.78 10
Ashlee Swinbourne KS P007RS 6.48 -0 -12 % -2 % -17 % 4.64 11
Kieana Gibbons-Ney HS P011RS 5.96 -0 -9 % -2 % -15 % 4.52 12
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13 years - Individual Overall MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Normalized Rank Sum Rank
Ava Huston CAM P014RS 77 4 389 2 20.38 1 252.43 8 1
Gabrielle Mol CAM P007RS 90 1 364.5 5 19.4 3 253.99 12 2
Olivia Hall HS P013RS 78 3 378 3 16.51 5 218.67 16 3
Holly Rhind CAM P008RS 69 9 378 3 19.68 2 217.99 16 4
Melody North CAM P015RS 83 2 349.5 7 16.83 4 205.75 17 5
Maddy Millis SA P006RS 71.5 7 406 1 10.41 6 189.13 20 6
Melinda Watson CAM P010RS 71 8 355 6 8.41 8 126.09 30 7
Charlotte Gowdie SA P005RS 63 12 332 8 9.69 7 93.38 34 8
Paige Tate BS P004RS 73.5 5 308.5 12 7.45 10 81.5 37 9
Hannah Touwen CAM P009RS 72.5 6 326 10 5.47 14 82.59 44 10
Chelsea Meadwell BS P001RS 65 11 322.5 11 6.83 11 70.17 44 11
Zoe Mitchell KS P012RS 68.5 10 330 9 6.35 13 82.58 45 12
Morgan De Wet CAM P003RS 49 14 304 13 7.48 9 18.25 45 13
Morgan Jones BS P011RS 54.5 13 302 14 6.68 12 24.31 51 14

Single Rope
Overall

Speed Sprint Speed Endurance Individual Freestyle
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13 years - Single Rope Speed Sprint MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Gabrielle Mol CAM P007RS 90 1
Melody North CAM P015RS 83 2
Olivia Hall HS P013RS 78 3
Ava Huston CAM P014RS 77 4
Paige Tate BS P004RS 73.5 5
Hannah Touwen CAM P009RS 72.5 6
Maddy Millis SA P006RS 71.5 7
Melinda Watson CAM P010RS 71 8
Holly Rhind CAM P008RS 69 9
Zoe Mitchell KS P012RS 68.5 10
Chelsea Meadwell BS P001RS 65 11
Charlotte Gowdie SA P005RS 63 12
Morgan Jones BS P011RS 54.5 13
Morgan De Wet CAM P003RS 49 14
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13 years - Single Rope Speed Endurance MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Maddy Millis SA P006RS 406 1
Ava Huston CAM P014RS 389 2
Holly Rhind CAM P008RS 378 3
Olivia Hall HS P013RS 378 3
Gabrielle Mol CAM P007RS 364.5 5
Melinda Watson CAM P010RS 355 6
Melody North CAM P015RS 349.5 7
Charlotte Gowdie SA P005RS 332 8
Zoe Mitchell KS P012RS 330 9
Hannah Touwen CAM P009RS 326 10
Chelsea Meadwell BS P001RS 322.5 11
Paige Tate BS P004RS 308.5 12
Morgan De Wet CAM P003RS 304 13
Morgan Jones BS P011RS 302 14
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13 years - Single Rope Individual Freestyle MASTERS

Name Club ID Diff Rep Pres Req. El Deduc Score Rank
Ava Huston CAM P014RS 19.6 -0 +4 % ±0 % ±0 % 20.38 1
Holly Rhind CAM P008RS 21.06 -0 +5 % ±0 % -11 % 19.68 2
Gabrielle Mol CAM P007RS 19.83 -0 +4 % -1 % -5 % 19.4 3
Melody North CAM P015RS 17.72 -0 +1 % -1 % -5 % 16.83 4
Olivia Hall HS P013RS 18.86 -0 +3 % ±0 % -15 % 16.51 5
Maddy Millis SA P006RS 11.31 -0 +1 % -2 % -7 % 10.41 6
Charlotte Gowdie SA P005RS 9.72 -0 +6 % -1 % -5 % 9.69 7
Melinda Watson CAM P010RS 8.86 -0 +2 % -5 % -2 % 8.41 8
Morgan De Wet CAM P003RS 8.21 -0 +1 % -5 % -5 % 7.48 9
Paige Tate BS P004RS 8.17 -0 -2 % ±0 % -7 % 7.45 10
Chelsea Meadwell BS P001RS 7.82 -0 -4 % ±0 % -9 % 6.83 11
Morgan Jones BS P011RS 7.04 -0 +2 % ±0 % -7 % 6.68 12
Zoe Mitchell KS P012RS 8.14 -0 -6 % ±0 % -17 % 6.35 13
Hannah Touwen CAM P009RS 5.64 -0 +1 % -4 % ±0 % 5.47 14
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14 years - Individual Overall MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Normalized Rank Sum Rank
Ella Cruz CAM P006RS 89.5 1 436 1 24.82 3 272.72 8 1
Chloe Mol CAM P010RS 88 3 419 3 32.01 2 280.48 10 2
Quinn Oliver CAM P005RS 88.5 2 420 2 19.26 5 238.01 14 3
Brooklyn Hoddinott HS P007RS 75.5 6 367 6 32.58 1 203.2 14 4
Ella Sheahan EE P011RS 87.5 4 410.5 4 14.55 8 211.14 24 5
Anjileen Downey HS P002RS 74 7 309.5 9 21.28 4 115.8 24 6
Breeanna Townsend BS P004RS 79 5 357.5 7 16.6 7 151.31 26 7
Matilda Williams HS P001RS 68 9 386 5 18.73 6 144.3 26 8
Natalie Tonks CAM P003RS 71 8 331 8 7.96 9 75.24 34 9
Alysha Threlfall BS P009RS 59 10 303 10 4.42 10 3 40 10

Single Rope
Overall

Speed Sprint Speed Endurance Individual Freestyle
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14 years - Single Rope Speed Sprint MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Ella Cruz CAM P006RS 89.5 1
Quinn Oliver CAM P005RS 88.5 2
Chloe Mol CAM P010RS 88 3
Ella Sheahan EE P011RS 87.5 4
Breeanna Townsend BS P004RS 79 5
Caitlin Noble EE P008RS 78.5 6
Brooklyn Hoddinott HS P007RS 75.5 7
Anjileen Downey HS P002RS 74 8
Natalie Tonks CAM P003RS 71 9
Matilda Williams HS P001RS 68 10
Alysha Threlfall BS P009RS 59 11
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14 years - Single Rope Speed Endurance MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Ella Cruz CAM P006RS 436 1
Quinn Oliver CAM P005RS 420 2
Chloe Mol CAM P010RS 419 3
Ella Sheahan EE P011RS 410.5 4
Matilda Williams HS P001RS 386 5
Brooklyn Hoddinott HS P007RS 367 6
Breeanna Townsend BS P004RS 357.5 7
Caitlin Noble EE P008RS 352.5 8
Natalie Tonks CAM P003RS 331 9
Anjileen Downey HS P002RS 309.5 10
Alysha Threlfall BS P009RS 303 11
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14 years - Single Rope Individual Freestyle MASTERS

Name Club ID Diff Rep Pres Req. El Deduc Score Rank
Brooklyn Hoddinott HS P007RS 31.97 -0 +4 % ±0 % -2 % 32.58 1
Chloe Mol CAM P010RS 32.4 -0 +4 % ±0 % -5 % 32.01 2
Ella Cruz CAM P006RS 27.23 -0 -2 % ±0 % -7 % 24.82 3
Anjileen Downey HS P002RS 22.63 -0 -1 % ±0 % -5 % 21.28 4
Quinn Oliver CAM P005RS 19.27 -0 +2 % ±0 % -2 % 19.26 5
Matilda Williams HS P001RS 19.52 -0 +1 % ±0 % -5 % 18.73 6
Breeanna Townsend BS P004RS 17.83 -0 -5 % ±0 % -2 % 16.6 7
Ella Sheahan EE P011RS 16.3 -0 -4 % ±0 % -7 % 14.55 8
Natalie Tonks CAM P003RS 9.4 -0 -8 % -1 % -7 % 7.96 9
Alysha Threlfall BS P009RS 5.83 -0 -13 % -1 % -12 % 4.42 10
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15-16 years - Individual Overall MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Normalized Rank Sum Rank
Iyla King HS P001RS 81.5 2 436.5 1 30.52 2 242.13 7 1
Trinity North CAM P002RS 80 3 402 3 33.23 1 204.28 8 2
Telea Annetts HS P007RS 96 1 416 2 29.02 3 257.2 9 3
Bethany Lakeman HS P006RS 70 5 369.5 5 18.09 4 70.23 18 4
Jordan Smith KS P003RS 65.5 6 371.5 4 16.48 5 51.74 20 5
Alyse Plint BS P005RS 78.5 4 358.5 6 8.39 6 45.2 22 6

Single Rope
Overall

Speed Sprint Speed Endurance Individual Freestyle
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15-16 years - Single Rope Speed Sprint MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Telea Annetts HS P007RS 96 1
Iyla King HS P001RS 81.5 2
Trinity North CAM P002RS 80 3
Alyse Plint BS P005RS 78.5 4
Bethany Lakeman HS P006RS 70 5
Jordan Smith KS P003RS 65.5 6
Kate Lister EE P004RS 60.5 7
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15-16 years - Single Rope Speed Endurance MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Iyla King HS P001RS 436.5 1
Telea Annetts HS P007RS 416 2
Trinity North CAM P002RS 402 3
Jordan Smith KS P003RS 371.5 4
Bethany Lakeman HS P006RS 369.5 5
Alyse Plint BS P005RS 358.5 6
Kate Lister EE P004RS 357.5 7

Scores from RopeScore - ropescore.com Page 3 of 4



15-16 years - Single Rope Individual Freestyle MASTERS

Name Club ID Diff Rep Pres Req. El Deduc Score Rank
Trinity North CAM P002RS 33.57 -0 +1 % ±0 % -2 % 33.23 1
Iyla King HS P001RS 34.19 -0 -4 % ±0 % -7 % 30.52 2
Telea Annetts HS P007RS 27.94 -0 +6 % ±0 % -2 % 29.02 3
Bethany Lakeman HS P006RS 19.65 -0 -1 % ±0 % -7 % 18.09 4
Jordan Smith KS P003RS 18.52 -0 ±0 % ±0 % -11 % 16.48 5
Alyse Plint BS P005RS 10.45 -0 -9 % -2 % -10 % 8.39 6
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17-18 years - Individual Overall MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Normalized Rank Sum Rank
Naomi Tucker CAM P005RS 94 3 441 3 31.75 3 253.96 12 1
Baylie Stariha CAM P010RS 97 1 449.5 2 29.85 5 267.77 13 2
Makella Hoad CAM P009RS 92 5 410.5 5 34.91 2 230.65 14 3
Jemma Bihari CAM P002RS 96 2 458 1 28.74 6 265.73 15 4
Jasmine Hawkins KS P006RS 94 3 431.5 4 31.38 4 243.74 15 5
Emma Jackson CAM P008RS 82.5 7 402 6 35.42 1 179.35 15 6
Laura Downey HS P007RS 84 6 348.5 8 22.92 7 83.12 28 7
Ashley Smith HS P001RS 76.5 8 401 7 12.96 8 50.47 31 8

Single Rope
Overall

Speed Sprint Speed Endurance Individual Freestyle
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17-18 years - Single Rope Speed Sprint MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Baylie Stariha CAM P010RS 97 1
Jemma Bihari CAM P002RS 96 2
Naomi Tucker CAM P005RS 94 3
Jasmine Hawkins KS P006RS 94 3
Makella Hoad CAM P009RS 92 5
Laura Downey HS P007RS 84 6
Emma Jackson CAM P008RS 82.5 7
Maddie Meadwell BS P004RS 80 8
Ashley Smith HS P001RS 76.5 9
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17-18 years - Single Rope Speed Endurance MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Jemma Bihari CAM P002RS 458 1
Baylie Stariha CAM P010RS 449.5 2
Naomi Tucker CAM P005RS 441 3
Jasmine Hawkins KS P006RS 431.5 4
Makella Hoad CAM P009RS 410.5 5
Emma Jackson CAM P008RS 402 6
Ashley Smith HS P001RS 401 7
Laura Downey HS P007RS 348.5 8
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17-18 years - Single Rope Individual Freestyle MASTERS

Name Club ID Diff Rep Pres Req. El Deduc Score Rank
Emma Jackson CAM P008RS 36.2 -0 +3 % ±0 % -5 % 35.42 1
Makella Hoad CAM P009RS 36.38 -0 +2 % -2 % -4 % 34.91 2
Naomi Tucker CAM P005RS 30.66 -0 +9 % ±0 % -5 % 31.75 3
Jasmine Hawkins KS P006RS 31.49 -0 +6 % ±0 % -6 % 31.38 4
Baylie Stariha CAM P010RS 31.13 -0 +2 % ±0 % -6 % 29.85 5
Jemma Bihari CAM P002RS 34.55 -0 +3 % -5 % -15 % 28.74 6
Laura Downey HS P007RS 24.69 -0 +2 % ±0 % -9 % 22.92 7
Ashley Smith HS P001RS 15.81 -0 -2 % -6 % -11 % 12.96 8
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19+ years - Individual Overall MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Normalized Rank Sum Rank
Jaymee Gilbert CAM P006RS 92 1 429 3 55.16 1 285.42 6 1
Lilly Barker CAM P007RS 91.5 2 448 1 41.46 2 258.97 7 2
Belle Charlesworth CAM P004RS 86 4 375 6 38.37 3 162.32 16 3
Maddie Evans HS P003RS 89.5 3 422 4 20 6 167.66 19 4
Jessie Bowdler HS P008RS 80 5 400.5 5 22.48 5 102.74 20 5
Jessica Stewart HS P002RS 77 6 319 7 26.89 4 34.99 21 6
Alexis Collum BS P001RS 75 7 445 2 19.58 7 99.7 23 7

Single Rope
Overall

Speed Sprint Speed Endurance Individual Freestyle
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19+ years - Single Rope Speed Sprint MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Jessica Poon BS P005RS 94.5 1
Jaymee Gilbert CAM P006RS 92 2
Lilly Barker CAM P007RS 91.5 3
Maddie Evans HS P003RS 89.5 4
Belle Charlesworth CAM P004RS 86 5
Jessie Bowdler HS P008RS 80 6
Jessica Stewart HS P002RS 77 7
Alexis Collum BS P001RS 75 8
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19+ years - Single Rope Speed Endurance MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Lilly Barker CAM P007RS 448 1
Alexis Collum BS P001RS 445 2
Jaymee Gilbert CAM P006RS 429 3
Maddie Evans HS P003RS 422 4
Jessie Bowdler HS P008RS 400.5 5
Belle Charlesworth CAM P004RS 375 6
Jessica Stewart HS P002RS 319 7
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19+ years - Single Rope Individual Freestyle MASTERS

Name Club ID Diff Rep Pres Req. El Deduc Score Rank
Jaymee Gilbert CAM P006RS 51.12 -0 +9 % ±0 % -1 % 55.16 1
Lilly Barker CAM P007RS 40.36 -0 +7 % ±0 % -4 % 41.46 2
Belle Charlesworth CAM P004RS 40.16 -0 +5 % ±0 % -9 % 38.37 3
Jessica Stewart HS P002RS 26.89 -0 ±0 % ±0 % ±0 % 26.89 4
Jessica Poon BS P005RS 23.12 -0 +6 % ±0 % -2 % 24.02 5
Jessie Bowdler HS P008RS 23.45 -0 +3 % -1 % -6 % 22.48 6
Maddie Evans HS P003RS 21.05 -0 ±0 % ±0 % -5 % 20 7
Alexis Collum BS P001RS 20.81 -0 -2 % ±0 % -4 % 19.58 8
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Male 10 - Individual Overall MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Normalized Rank Sum Rank
Hugo Rich EE P002RS 42.5 3 90 2 4.1 1 180.78 7 1
BJ Sullivan EE P005RS 54 2 87 3 3.17 2 164.21 9 2
Nathaniel Mpala KS P001RS 66.5 1 109 1 2.45 4 214.48 10 3
William Roddick EE P004RS 42 4 85.5 4 2.95 3 110.04 14 4
Henry Higgs EE P003RS 36.5 5 62 5 2.19 5 3 20 5

Single Rope
Overall

Speed Sprint Speed Endurance Individual Freestyle
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Male 10 - Single Rope Speed Sprint MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Nathaniel Mpala KS P001RS 66.5 1
BJ Sullivan EE P005RS 54 2
Hugo Rich EE P002RS 42.5 3
William Roddick EE P004RS 42 4
Henry Higgs EE P003RS 36.5 5
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Male 10 - Single Rope Speed Endurance MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Nathaniel Mpala KS P001RS 109 1
Hugo Rich EE P002RS 90 2
BJ Sullivan EE P005RS 87 3
William Roddick EE P004RS 85.5 4
Henry Higgs EE P003RS 62 5
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Male 10 - Single Rope Individual Freestyle MASTERS

Name Club ID Diff Rep Pres Req. El Deduc Score Rank
Hugo Rich EE P002RS 5.39 -0 -6 % -19 % ±0 % 4.1 1
BJ Sullivan EE P005RS 4.36 -0 -8 % -15 % -7 % 3.17 2

William Roddick EE P004RS 4.26 -0 -10 % -19 % -5 % 2.95 3
Nathaniel Mpala KS P001RS 3.09 -0 -8 % -12 % -2 % 2.45 4

Henry Higgs EE P003RS 3.5 -0 -16 % -20 % -7 % 2.19 5
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Male 11-14 years - Individual Overall MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Normalized Rank Sum Rank
Jay (Ziqi) Lu CAM P003RS 76.5 1 392 1 25.29 1 300 4 1
Aulivier Liddell KS P001RS 68.5 3 354 2 7.82 2 70.84 9 2
Charlie Higgs EE P002RS 74 2 314.5 3 4.1 3 71.06 11 3

Single Rope
Overall

Speed Sprint Speed Endurance Individual Freestyle
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Male 11-14 years - Single Rope Speed Sprint MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Jay (Ziqi) Lu CAM P003RS 76.5 1
Charlie Higgs EE P002RS 74 2
Aulivier Liddell KS P001RS 68.5 3
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Male 11-14 years - Single Rope Speed Endurance MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Jay (Ziqi) Lu CAM P003RS 392 1
Aulivier Liddell KS P001RS 354 2
Charlie Higgs EE P002RS 314.5 3

Scores from RopeScore - ropescore.com Page 3 of 4



Male 11-14 years - Single Rope Individual Freestyle MASTERS

Name Club ID Diff Rep Pres Req. El Deduc Score Rank
Jay (Ziqi) Lu CAM P003RS 28.32 -0 -2 % -2 % -7 % 25.29 1
Aulivier Liddell KS P001RS 10.22 -0 -8 % -1 % -16 % 7.82 2
Charlie Higgs EE P002RS 5.42 -0 -8 % -2 % -16 % 4.1 3
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Male 19+ - Individual Overall MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Normalized Rank Sum Rank
Ben Cooper CAM P001RS 101 1 503 1 57.22 1 300 4 1

Single Rope
Overall

Speed Sprint Speed Endurance Individual Freestyle

Scores from RopeScore - ropescore.com Page 1 of 4



Male 19+ - Single Rope Speed Sprint MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Ben Cooper CAM P001RS 101 1
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Male 19+ - Single Rope Speed Endurance MASTERS

Name Club ID Score Rank
Ben Cooper CAM P001RS 503 1
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Male 19+ - Single Rope Individual Freestyle MASTERS

Name Club ID Diff Rep Pres Req. El Deduc Score Rank
Ben Cooper CAM P001RS 54.76 -0 +10 % ±0 % -5 % 57.22 1
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